Dart and Avon Mission Community

The parishes of Buckfastleigh, Dean Prior, Littlehempston
Staverton & Landscove, South Brent and Rattery

CHURCH SERVICES IN APRIL

Sunday April 7t
South Brent
Staverton

Sunday April 14"
South Brent
Dean Prior
Buckfastleigh
Rattery

Sunday April 215
South Brent
Dean Prior
Littlehempston
Buckfastleigh
Staverton

Sunday April 28"
South Brent
Landscove
Buckfastleigh
Rattery

9.30am
9.30am

9.30am
9.30am
11.00am
11.15am

8.00am
9.30am
9.30am
11.00am
11.00am
5.30pm

9.30am
9.30am
11.00am
11.15am

Family Service
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion (BCP)
Holy Communion
Morning Worship

Holy Communion (BCP)
Morning Worship
Holy Communion (BCP)
Holy Communion
Morning Worship
Evening Worship

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion



