Dart and Avon Mission Community

The parishes of Buckfastleigh, Dean Prior, Littlehempston Staverton & Landscove, South Brent and Rattery

CHURCH SERVICES IN APRIL

Sunday April 7 th South Brent Staverton	9.30am 9.30am	Family Service Holy Communion
Sunday April 14 th South Brent Dean Prior Buckfastleigh Rattery	9.30am 9.30am 11.00am 11.15am	Holy Communion Holy Communion (BCP) Holy Communion Morning Worship
Sunday April 21 st South Brent """ Dean Prior Littlehempston Buckfastleigh Staverton	8.00am 9.30am 9.30am 11.00am 11.00am 5.30pm	Holy Communion (BCP) Morning Worship Holy Communion (BCP) Holy Communion Morning Worship Evening Worship
Sunday April 28 th South Brent Landscove Buckfastleigh Rattery	9.30am 9.30am 11.00am 11.15am	Holy Communion Holy Communion Holy Communion Holy Communion